Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
632D-250-1
Concreter's Pincers with PVC
Handles
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Fencing pliers
• Handles: PVC coated handles
• Finish: Black finish, anti-corrosion treated
• Material: High performance steel
• Teeth hardness: 58-64 HRC
• Standard: ISO 9242
• Max. cutting capacity: 2- medium hard wire
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
632D-250-1 18 mm 250 mm 33 mm 46 mm 1.6 mm 24.5 mm 400 g